

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Bacon

- 1 Amend the Business Affairs and Labor Committee Report, dated
- 2 February 15, 2024, page 1, line 14, strike "THE" and substitute "A".
- 3 Page 2, line 35, strike "WHO" and substitute "THAT".
- 4 Page 3, line 1, strike "OCCUPATION OR PROFESSION" and substitute
- 5 "PROFESSION OR OCCUPATION".
- 6 Page 4, line 7, strike "time" and substitute "time,".
- 7 Page 4, line 20, strike "section" and substitute "section,".
- 8 Page 4, line 24, strike the second "the" and substitute "~~the~~ A".
- 9 Page 4, line 28, strike "the" and substitute "~~the~~ A".
- 10 Page 4, line 38, strike the first "the" and substitute "~~the~~ A".

** ** ** ** ** **